Features / Benefits
Applications
Optical Channel Monitor
• Real-time optical performance or
channel monitoring of DWDM
networks
• Optical add/drop monitoring and
diagnostics

Mechanical Dimension (2-Ports) mm 120 x 92 x 12
Dimensions
Ordering Information
L 05 MC 0O 0
* This product information is subject to change without notice
* Specifications for products with OSNR feature is not updated yet
Connector
0= None
1= FC/UPC
2= FC/APC
3= SC/UPC
4= SC/APC
5= LC/UPC
6= MU/UPC
Wavelength
C = C-band
L = L-band
Fiber Type
0= SMF-28e
Fiber Length
1= 1.0m
5= 1.5m
Pigtail Type
0= 250µm bare fiber
1= 900µm loose tube
Port Number
1 = one port
2 = two port
OSNR
R = with OSNR
N = w/o OSNR
Units: mm
ITU Grid
0 = 100GHz
1 = 50GHz